AMEN	IDMENT OF SOLICITAT	TION/MODIFICATI	ON OF CONTRACT	0	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	Page 1 of 2					
2. AMEN 0015	DMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 03/12/2007	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC See Lines	Q. NO. 5. F	PROJECT NO. (If applicable						
1849 C S	ED BY he Interior - National Business Street, NW MS 1324,Division of ton, DC 20240	CODE 00003	7. ADMINISTERED	BY (If othe	er than Item 6) CODE						
8. NAME	AND ADDRESS OF CONTRA	CTOR (No., street,	county, State and Zip Code)		9A. AMENDMENT OF SO	LICITATION NO.					
LABO	NE, INC.				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
	RENNER BOULEVARD	(X)	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NBCC04007								
	NEE MISSION, KS 66219-97	(X)	(X) 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)								
CODE			CODE ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS	1,,							
(a) sul TO IN lett	By completing Items 8 and 15, and omitted; or (c) By separate letter or BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE D REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Iter, provided each telegram or letter	f returning copie telegram which includes a ESIGNATED FOR THE RI f by virtue of this amendment makes reference to the so	hour and date specified in the solicitation is of the amendment; (b) By acknowledgin reference to the solicitation and amendment of the solicitation and The HO on the solicitation and the solicitation and this amendment, and is received.	ng receipt of ti ent numbers. OUR AND DA	his amendment on each copy of FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOW TE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT	the offer LEDGMENT					
12. ACCC	DUNTING AND APPROPRIATI										
		13. THIS ITEM ONLY IT MODIFIES THE	APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CON CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIE	TRACTS/OR BED IN ITEM	DERS. 14.						
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS IS: THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. II	SUED PURSUANT TO: (S N ITEM 10A.	pecify authority) THE CHANGES SET FO	ORTH IN ITE	M 14 ARE MADE IN						
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).										
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:										
~	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unilateral, FAR 42.1203										
. IMPOR	TANT: Contractor X is	not, is required	to sign this document and return	coni	es to the issuing office.						
The purpo November 1. The cor 2. The nev 3. The per 4. The cor 5. The cor	r 22, 2006. tractor name is changed to:	ange the company names incorporated (608-1070) inchanged as 10/01/200 ged at \$775,000.00. ged at \$2.371.323.95.	anized by UCF section headings, include per attached Novation and asset of til 09/30/2007.	cluding solid	citation/contract subject matt dated	er where feasible.)					
xcept as pro-	vided herein, all terms and conditions of E AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Ty)	the document referenced in Ite pe or print)		CONTRA	n full force and effect. CTING OFFICER (Type or p	rint)					
5B. CON	TRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SI	2 11 7/2								
(Signa	ature of person authorized to s	ign)	DIG CACO	(Signature of Contracting Officer) 3-13-07							

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 18-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

ummary	nary Document No NBCC04007/		Title DRUG TEST	1 ING	2 1		Page 2 of 2
ne Item umber Descriptio	on	Delivery Date (Start date to End date)		Quantity	Unit of Issue	Unit Price	Total Cost

Previous Total: \$775,000.00

Modification Total: \$0.00

Grand Total: \$775,000.00